
Date
Sunday, August 13
Sunday, August 20
Sunday, August 20
Sunday, August 27
Sunday, September 3
Sunday, September 10
Saturday, September 16
Sunday, September 17
Sunday, September 24
Friday, September 29
Sunday, October 1
Sunday, October 8
Sunday, October 15
Sunday, October 22
Sunday, October 29
Sunday, November 5
Friday, November 10-12
Sunday, November 19
Sunday, November 26
Sunday, December 3
Sunday, December 10
Sunday, December 17
Sunday, December 24
Sunday, December 31
Sunday, January 7
Sunday, January 14
Sunday, Janaury 21
Sunday, Janaury 28
Sunday, February 4
Friday, February 9-11
Sunday, February 18
Sunday, February 25
Sunday, March 3
Sunay, March 10
Sunday, March 17
Sunday, March 24
Sunday, March 31
Sunday, April 7
Thursday, April 11
Sunday, April 14

Function
Kickoff Breakfast

Time
9:45 - 10:45

Confirmands meet with Mentors 10:00 - 10:45
Back to School Bash
Class/Cross Bearer Training
Class
Class

5:30 - 7:30
10:00 - 10:45
10:00 - 10:45
10:00 - 10:45

Holy Family 4 : 4 0  - 6:30*
Class 1 0 : 0 0  - 10:45
Confirmands meet with Mentors 10:00 - 10:45
Sherith Israel
Class
Class

5:45 - 8:45*
10:00 - 10:45
10:00 - 10:45

SP4A Confirmands and Menton 10:00 - 10:45
Class 1 0 : 0 0  - 10:45
Class 1 0 : 0 0  - 10:45
Confirmands meet with Mentors 10:00 - 10:45
Shocco Springs Retreat
Class
Class
Advent Gives - Service Project
Class
Confirmands meet with Mentors
No Class
No Class
Class
Greek Orthodox Church
Class
Confirmands meet with Mentors
Anglican Church
Epworth By The Sea Retreat
Class
Class
Confirmands meet with Mentors
Class
Class
Class
Class
Confirmands meet with Mentors
Closing Banquet/Rehearsal
Confirmation Service

See Retreat Schedule
10:00 - 10:45
10:00 - 10:45
10:00 - 10:45
10:00 - 10:45
10:00 - 10:45

10:00 - 10:45
9:40 - 12:00*
10:00 - 10:45
10:00 - 10:45
9:40 - 12:00*
See Retreat Schedule
10:00 - 10:45

10:00 - 10:45
10:00 - 10:45
10:00 - 10:45
10:00 - 10:45
10:00 - 10:45
10:00 - 10:45
6:30 - 8:30

11:00

Mentors attend
Mentors attend

Mentors attend

Mentors attend
Mentors attend

Mentors attend

Mentors attend

Mentors attend

Mentors attend

Mentors attend

Mentors attend
Mentors attend

Mentors attend

Mentors attend
Mentors attend
Mentors attend

All travel will be via the *  Time we depart from
St. Paul Buses a n d  return to St. Paul

REV:20230809


